
BROILER FEEDING GUIDE

POPULATION : 100 HEADS
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Chick Booster Mash104 24 2.4 9.0

Chick Booster Mash123 27 2.7 11.7

Chick Booster Mash144 30 3.0 14.7
Chick Booster Mash167 32 3.2 17.9

Chick Booster Mash192 34 3.4 21.3

Chick Booster Mash221 36 3.6 24.9

Broiler Starter Crumble251 39 3.9 28.8

Broiler Starter Crumble283 43 4.3 33.1

Broiler Starter Crumble317 46 4.6 37.7

Broiler Starter Crumble352 51 5.1 42.8
Broiler Starter Crumble391 56 5.6 48.8

Broiler Starter Crumble430 62 6.2 54.6

Broiler Starter Crumble472 72 7.2 61.8

Broiler Starter Crumble517 76 7.6 69.4

Broiler Starter Crumble565 80 8.0 77.4

Broiler Starter Crumble615 86 8.6 86.0

Broiler Starter Crumble665 88 8.8 94.8
Broiler Starter Crumble719 93 9.3 104.1

Broiler Starter Crumble774 97 9.7 113.8

Broiler Starter Crumble830 101 10.1 123.9

Broiler Starter Crumble887 103 10.3 134.2

Broiler Starter Crumble944 105 10.5 144.7

Broiler Starter Crumble1,002 107 10.7 155.4

Broiler Starter Crumble1,061 108 10.8 166.2
Broiler FinisherCrumble1,124 110 10.0 177.2

Broiler FinisherCrumble1,188 112 11.2 188.4

Broiler FinisherCrumble1,254 115 11.5 199.9

Broiler FinisherCrumble1,322 120 12.0 211.9

Broiler FinisherCrumble1,390 122 12.2 224.1

Broiler FinisherCrumble1,460 123 12.3 236.4

Broiler FinisherCrumble1,530 126 12.6 249.0


